P0700047334

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600092225916
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) . PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	04/12/0701013004 **78.75
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED PRIVER PRIVER POR ATIONS 2007 APR 12 AN 11: 41 SUFFICIENCY OF FILLING SUFFICIENCY OF FILLING
Office Use Only 4200 W07-18171	FILED 07 APR 17 AN 10: 13 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 4/18/07

LAZARUS	FILED 07 APR 17 AM 10: 13
3320 SW 87TH AVENUE	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
MIAMI, FL 33165 (305) 552-5973	
	Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	$\frac{(\text{BER(S), (if known):}}{T}$
1 ABC PLUMBING & BA	ATHROOM DESIGN CORP.
(Corporation Name) (1	Document #)
2	
(Corporation Name) (Document #)
3	
(Corporation Name) (Document #)
4(Corporation Name) (Document #)
	·
Walk in \mathbb{A} Pick up time 2.66	_ Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait Photo	copy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS AMENI	MENTS.
Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Cha	endment ignation of R.A., Officer/Director nge of Registered Agent solution/Withdrawal
OTHER FILINGS REGIST	TRATION/QUALIFICATION
Rein	ited Partnership nstatement demark
	Examiner's Initials

_ ._

٩.,

.



RECEIVED

DEFALTMENT OF CLATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

_ --

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 13, 2007

1.50

,

LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE

SUBJECT: ABC PLUMBING & BATHROOM DESING CORP. Ref. Number: W07000018171

We have received your document for ABC PLUMBING & BATHROOM DESING CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):	
The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging. We ask that you type or carefully print the information in the appropriate blocks.	ti sep
It appears the filing submitted has a typographical error in the entity name. Please verify this name and all other information contained in the filing and resubmit it for processing.	
Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.	,

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 007A00025021

20 ECRETARY LAHASSEE, FLORIDA APR 17 Т Ш AM \Box Ö $\overline{\omega}$

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

FILED

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

07 APR 17 AM 10: 13 SECRETARY UF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The undersigned Incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

ABC PLUMBING & BATHROOM DESIGN. CORP.

ARTICLE II - PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing of this corporation shall be:

138600 SW 100 LANE MIA. FI. 33186. -

ARTICLE III -SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100 -

ARTICLES IV -INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

13860 SW 100 LANE MIAHI FI. 33186.-MARGARITA E. RAMIREZ

FILED

07 APR 17 AM 10: 13

ARTICLE V - INCORPORATOR

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation is:

MARGARITH. E. RAMIDEZ 13860 SW 100 LANE MIA. FI. 33186.

The undersigned incorporator has executed these Articles of Incorporation this , \checkmark day of 11 Lev. 2007 —

Ju. J Signature

ARTICLE VI- DIRECTOR(S)

The name(s) and street address (es) of the director(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is (are):

JORGE MARIO TAMAYO (PRESIDET) 13860 SU 100 LANE MIA. FI. 33186.

<u>CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT /REGISTERED OFFICE</u> Having been named as Registered Agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as Registered Agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes related to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as Registered Agent.

Registered Agent Signature